Service manuals, schematics, eproms for electrical technicians
This site helps you to save the Earth from electronic waste!
SHARP TVC-1616A SCH
Type: (PDF)
Size
351.9 KB
Page
2
Category
TV
SERVICE MANUAL
If you get stuck in repairing a defective appliance download this repair information for help. See below.
Good luck to the repair!
Please do not offer the downloaded file for sell only use it for personal usage!
Looking for similar sharp manual?
Advertisements
Document preview [1st page]
	Preview of SHARP TVC-1616A SCH [1st page]
Click on the link for free download!
Document preview [2nd page]
	Preview of SHARP TVC-1616A SCH [2nd page]
Click on the link for free download!
Advertisements
Please tick the box below to get download link:
	Also known: SHARP TVC-1616A TVC1616A TVC 1616 1616A
	If you have any question about repairing write your question to the Message board. For this no need registration.
	If the site has helped you and you also want to help others, please Upload a manual, circuit diagram or eeprom that is not yet available on the site.
Have a nice Day!
	See related repair forum topics below. May be help you to repair.
Warning!
If you are not familiar with electronics, do not attempt to repair!
You could suffer a fatal electrical shock! Instead, contact your nearest service center!
Note! To open downloaded files you need acrobat reader or similar pdf reader program. In addition,
some files are archived,
so you need WinZip or WinRar to open that files. Also some files are djvu so you need djvu viewer to open them.
These free programs can be found on this page: needed progs
If you use opera you have to disable opera turbo function to download file!
If you cannot download this file, try it with CHROME or FIREFOX browser.
Translate this page:
Relevant TV forum topics:
Sharp LC32SB25 magától leáll néhány percre, majd újra megy
Üdv Mesterek!
Van ez a tv ami fél, egy óra (változó) üzem után leáll, majd néhány perc után megy.
Mikor leáll nincs stby, nincs hibajel. Bizonyos időközönként csinálja...
Stby táp megy 4V(stby érték)  meg van (üzemben 5V ekkor van 12V és 24V is )
Az smd stby tranyót cseréltem a mainen.A tápban az összes elkót, optót,TL431-t és a TNY277 ic-t.
Sharp LQ315t3LZ1K kijelző adatlap kellene nekem
Sziasztok!
lq315t3lz1k sharp kijelzőhöz hajtok adatlapot, de nem lelek sehol. Igazából az érdekelne, mi a lábkiosztása, 5V, vagy 12V a tápja stb. Más típus helyett tenném be, de mivel semmit nem lelek hozzá, vaktában meg nem szívesen lövöldöznék.. Van itthon jó pár 32" törött, konyhába jó lenne.. :) Ha minden igaz, X3219TPZ Tcon van rajta.
Sharp LC-32CHE4042E LED TV nincs kép, háttérvilágítás megy
Sziasztok!
Fenti készülék ki-be kapcsolható, távirányítóval is, de kép nincs, se bootlogo, se osd. A LED háttér bekapcsolás után 2-3 másodperccel beindul, kikapcsoláskor leáll.
Tápban elkók ESR-e jók, a T-CON panelen a 12V, a 3.3V és az 1.8V megvan, zárlatos smd kondit nem találtam. Szerintetek merre érdemes folytatni?
SHARP 21HT-16CH    GA-1E LED 4-et villog.
Sziasztok! A tapasztalatotokra lenne szükség. Egy SHARP 21HT-16CH    GA-1E LED-je 4-et villog. A jelenség: Bekapcs. után bejön a zaj, majd kékre vált a képernyő egy pillanatra és kikapcsol. Ezután csak a hálózatból kihúzás után indítható újra. Rossz kondik cserélve, tápok jók. Az SM nem említi a 4 villogást, csak a 2-t, 3-at és a 6-ot. Van ötletetek?
Köszönettel: Karesz.
Similar manuals:
SHARP 14E2-RU,21E2-RU
SHARP 14E2RU 21E2RU SCH
SHARP 14EM2G SCH
SHARP 14EM4RU,21EM4-RU
SHARP 14EM4RU 21EM4RU SCH
If you want to join us and get repairing help please sign in or sign up by completing a simple electrical test
or write your question to the Message board without registration.
You can write in English language into the forum (not only in Hungarian)!
E-Waste Reduce